Sl Sprinten 2019 Resultatliste

Sirdal Skiarena, Tjgrhom 06.04.2019

Start 13:45
HEAT 1

J11ar

Navn

Ingvild Nygard Fidjeland

Emma Garvik Rasdal

Marie Utheim Svela

Signe Bggwald Karoliussen
Johanna Tjgrhom

Lena Lund

Solveig Marie Storleer Kluge
Fullfgrte: 7

Start 13:49
HEAT 2

J12ar

Navn

Ane Byrkjedal Levang
Oda Lunasmo

Cathrine Pedersen Smith
Frida Norheim

Lisa Grubben

Miriam Fidjeland-Skilnand
Sigrid Friestad

Fullfgrte: 7
Start 13:53
HEAT 3

G11lar

Navn

Magnus Sundvor

Klubb Start nr.

Sirdal Skilag - Ski

Gjesdal IL - Ski

Bjerkreim IL - Ski

Sirdal Skilag - Ski

Sirdal Skilag - Ski

Sandnes IL - Ski

Stavanger Skiklubb - Ski

Pameldte: 7

Klubb Start nr.

Gjesdal IL - Ski

Kverneland Ski - Ski

Stavanger Skiklubb - Ski

Sirdal Skilag - Ski

Sirdal Skilag - Ski

Sirdal Skilag - Ski

Bjerkreim IL - Ski

Pameldte: 7

Klubb Start nr.

Bjerkreim IL - Ski

Tid
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10

Tid
18
13
16
15
19
17
14

Tid
21

Prologtid
02:28,3
02:31,1
02:33,4
02:41,9
02:41,6
02:51,7
03:18,6

Plass prolog
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Prologtid
02:16,3
02:25,7
02:33,4
02:30,5
02:49,2
02:41,3
02:46,6

Plass prolog
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Prologtid Plass prolog
02:08,0 1

Plass finale

Plass finale

Plass finale
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Olav Sirekrok

Tormod Hagen

Thomas Morten Duncan
Theodor Sola

Magnus Haug

Fullfgrte: 6
Start 13:57
HEAT 4

G12ar

Navn

Roar Herikstad

Fredrik Emil Asbg Andersen

Thilo Andreas Hordvik

Fullfgrte: 3

Start 14:01
HEAT 5

J13-16 ar

Navn

Malena Sirekrok J13
Ana Delfi Strand J16
Karina Andrea Strand J13

Start 14:05
HEAT 6

G13ar

Navn

Marius Nygard Fidjeland

Marcelo Hetland Strand

Edvard Bjastad

Joakim Henriksen

Elling Skandsen Holmebakken

Gjesdal IL - Ski

Sandnes IL - Ski

Sandnes IL - Ski

Sandnes IL - Ski

Sandnes IL - Ski

Pameldte: 6

Klubb Start nr.

Bjerkreim IL - Ski

Stavanger Skiklubb

Stavanger Skiklubb

Pameldte: 3

Klubb Start nr.

Gjesdal IL - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski

Klubb Start nr.

Sirdal Skilag - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski

25
23
26
24
22

Tid
29
31
30

Tid
34
55
35

Tid
38
41
39
42
40

02:10,1
02:25,0
02:32,9
02:20,6
02:34,9

Prologtid
02:27,2
02:59,7
03:15,8

Prologtid
02:33,1
02:59,1
03:11,9

Prologtid
02:34,2
02:48,0
02:55,7
03:05,0
03:00,1
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Plass prolog Plass finale

1

Plass prolog Plass finale

1
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Plass prolog Plass finale
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Fullfgrte: 5
Start 14:09
HEAT 7

G14 ar

Navn

Andreas Tjeldflat Kvalbein
Kristoffer Sola

Bjgrn Mossige Grude
Sverre Sandstgl

Fullfgrte: 4
Start 14:13
HEAT 8

G 15-16 ar

Navn

Vebjgrn Salte Haland

Oskar Tjeldflat Kvalbein

Magnus Bjerkreim

Sondre Lunasmo

Fullfgrte: 2

Start 14:17
HEAT 9

M 17-18 ar

Navn

Geir Lervik

Martin Hetland Strand

Frode Berland

Mathias Hegre

Kasper Dagsland Gulbrandsen
Havard Heggland

Lars de Bartolo

G16
G16
G15
G15

M18
M18
M17
M17
M18
M18
M18

Pameldte:

Klubb
Sandnes IL - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski

Helleland IL - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Pameldte:
Klubb

Kverneland Ski - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Gjesdal IL - Ski
Kverneland Ski - Ski
Pameldte:

Klubb

Matningsdal Idrettslag - Ski

Sandnes IL - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski
Sirdal Skilag - Ski
Skarphedin, IL - Ski
Froland IL - Ski
Gjerstad IL - Ski

Start nr.

Start nr.

Start nr.

Tid
45
49
48
51

Tid
61
62
58
57

Tid
71
68
64
65
72
70
69

Prologtid
02:38,8
02:48,0
02:43,6
02:57,4

Prologtid
02:12,8
02:15,2
02:27,3
02:35,9

Prologtid
02:55,8
02:53,9
02:59,9
02:57,1
03:03,1
03:17,1
03:23,0

Plass prolog Plass finale
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Plass prolog Plass finale
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Plass prolog Plass finale
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